
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
46 
64 
75 
21 
17 
10 
19 
33 

422 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

GPR Name 
ANGELO PREDEBON 
LOURENÇO VARELLA 
PEDRO CALEFFI 
NICOLAS GUTH 
GABRIEL DAUM 
GUSTAVO BONK 
JOAO VICENTE 
LUCAS FERREIRA 
DANIEL REBOUCAS 

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
9 
9 
6 
3 
2 

Best Tm 
59.926 
59.942 
59.989 

1:00.006 
1:00.024 
1:00.086 
1:00.983 
1:01.003 
1:01.241 

Diff 

0.016 
0.063 
0.080 
0.098 
0.160 
1.057 
1.077 
1.315 

Gap 

0.016 
0.047 
0.017 
0.018 
0.062 
0.897 
0.020 
0.238 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
2 
2 

S1 Best Tm 
11.462 
11.465 
11.431 
11.469 
11.517 
11.475 
11.635 
11.566 
11.749 

S2 Best Tm 
25.816 
25.640 
25.874 
25.650 
25.738 
25.805 
26.141 
26.128 
26.215 

S3 Best Tm 
22.569 
22.611 
22.623 
22.648 
22.643 
22.744 
23.120 
22.869 
23.260 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/02/2022 11:05:26 
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RESULTADO SUJEITO A VERIFICAÇÕES TÉCNICAS E/OU DESPORTIVAS 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

GP BRASIL DE F4 2022 
CADETE 

WARM UP - CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:53:52 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

12/02/2022 11:00 


